
Dear parents, 

exams are scheduled on 18-7-2024 to 22-7 -2024. 

So prepare your children for the same. The exam pattern 
is as follows: 

For 5th to 8th standard: 

Marks. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

For all subjects: 
Written 

For the academic year 2024-25 FAT 

Orals 

Dictation 

Grammar 

Total. 

Questions. 

10 

5 

2 

1 

30marks 

-05marks 

-1Omarks 

will be sent shortly. 

Total 

- 50marks 

10 

10 

6 

-05marks( kan,eng, hindi) 

Models/Activities -05marks(maths, science,s.s) 

4 

Portion of FA -Iand time table 


